

T.P. Civil No. 104/2025
Munna Lal Pandey v. Abhay Kumar Rajput
CNR No. DLWT01-013632-2025

22.12.2025

Fresh transfer petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Indu Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner with the petitioner in person.

At request, put up for consideration on **08.01.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/22.12.2025