

T.P. Civ. No. 104/25

Munna Lal Pandey Alias M. L. Pandey Vs. Abhay Kumar Rajput
CNR No. DLWT01-013632-2025

17.04.2026

Present: Ms. Indu Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
None for the respondent despite service.

Comments have been received from the Ld. Presiding
Officer in a sealed envelope.

Put up for arguments on **02.05.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/17.04.2026