

TP Civ No. 104/2025
Munna Lal Pandey @ M.L. Pandey v. Abhay Kumar Rajput
CNR No. DLWT01-013632-2025

02.05.2026

Present: Ms. Indu Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner along with petitioner.

Ld. Presiding Officer is busy in administrative work.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose fixed on **14.05.2026**.

Reader/02.05.2026