

T.P. Civ No. 104/25
MUNNA LAL PANDEY alias M. L. PANDEY Vs. ABHAY KUMAR
RAJPUT
CNR No. DLWT01-013632-2025

30.05.2026

Present: Ms. Indu Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner through VC.
Petitioner in person.
None for the respondent

Comments of the Ld. District Judge-08, West, THC, Delhi has been opened in the open Court from the sealed cover, perused and resealed.

Judgment is being dictated in two other sessions matter.

No time left.

Put up for clarifications, if any / orders on **05.06.2026**.

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/30.05.2026